2/21 Whitewater Men

Pool A

Winner
UW-LaCrosse B
Lawrence
UW-LaCrosse B
Lawrence
Winona State B
UW-LaCrosse B

Pool B

Winner
UW-Whitewater A
UW-Green Bay
UW-Whitewater A
UW-Green Bay
Michigan Tech B
UW-Whitewater A

Pool C

Winner
UW-Whitewater B
UW-Milwaukee B
UW-Whitewater B

Loser

MSOE B
Winona State B
Winona State B
MSOE B

MSOE B

Lawrence

Loser

Michigan Tech B
UW-Oshkosh B
UW-Oshkosh B
Michigan Tech B
UW-Oshkosh B
UW-Green Bay

Loser

UW-Stout B
UW-Stout B
UW-Milwaukee B

Set 1
25-17
25-21
25-15
27-25
25-22
22-25

Set 1
25-22
25-12
25-13
25-23
25-15
25-21

Set 1
25-20
25-20
25-23

Set 2
25-22
25-21
25-18
25-23
15-25
25-17

Set 2
25-20
25-22
25-15
22-25
23-25
25-15

Set 2
25-15
25-16
25-19

Set 3

15-11
15-8

Set 3

15-12
15-12

Set 3
25-21
25-12
25-20

POOLA Win/Loss PLACE
UW-LaCrosse B 3-0 1
Lawrence 2-1 2
Winona State B 1-2 3
MSOE B 0-3 4
POOLB Win/Loss PLACE
UW-Whitewater A 3-0 1
UW-Green Bay 2-1 2
Michigan Tech B 1-2 3
UW-Oshkosh B 0-3 4
POOLC Win/Loss PLACE
UW-Whitewater B 2-0 1
UW-Milwaukee B 1-1 2
UW-Stout B 0-2 3




Gold Playoffs
Quarterfinals
UW-Milwaukee B
UW-Whitewater A
Semifinals
UW-LaCrosse B
UW-Whitewater A
Championship
UW-Whitewater A

Silver Playoffs
Quarterfinals
MSOE B
Semifinals
Winona State B
Michigan Tech B
Championship
Michigan Tech B

Loser
UW-Green Bay

Lawrence

UW-Milwaukee B
UW-Whitewater B

UW-LaCrosse B

Loser
UW-Stout B

UW-Oshkosh B
MSOE B

Winona B

Set 1
25-23
25-15

25-13
25-17

25-21

Set 1
25-18

25-21
23-25

25-19

Set 2
25-20
25-15

25-20
22-25

23-25

Set 2
26-24

25-20
25-13

25-20

Set 3

15-8

15-12

Set 3

15-11



