

2/21 Whitewater Men								
Pool A								
Winner	Loser	Set 1	Set 2	Set 3		POOL A	Win/Loss	PLACE
UW-LaCrosse B	MSOE B	25-17	25-22			UW-LaCrosse B	3-0	1
Lawrence	Winona State B	25-21	25-21			Lawrence	2-1	2
UW-LaCrosse B	Winona State B	25-15	25-18			Winona State B	1-2	3
Lawrence	MSOE B	27-25	25-23			MSOE B	0-3	4
Winona State B	MSOE B	25-22	15-25	15-11				
UW-LaCrosse B	Lawrence	22-25	25-17	15-8				
Pool B								
Winner	Loser	Set 1	Set 2	Set 3		POOL B	Win/Loss	PLACE
UW-Whitewater A	Michigan Tech B	25-22	25-20			UW-Whitewater A	3-0	1
UW-Green Bay	UW-Oshkosh B	25-12	25-22			UW-Green Bay	2-1	2
UW-Whitewater A	UW-Oshkosh B	25-13	25-15			Michigan Tech B	1-2	3
UW-Green Bay	Michigan Tech B	25-23	22-25	15-12		UW-Oshkosh B	0-3	4
Michigan Tech B	UW-Oshkosh B	25-15	23-25	15-12				
UW-Whitewater A	UW-Green Bay	25-21	25-15					
Pool C								
Winner	Loser	Set 1	Set 2	Set 3		POOL C	Win/Loss	PLACE
UW-Whitewater B	UW-Stout B	25-20	25-15	25-21		UW-Whitewater B	2-0	1
UW-Milwaukee B	UW-Stout B	25-20	25-16	25-12		UW-Milwaukee B	1-1	2
UW-Whitewater B	UW-Milwaukee B	25-23	25-19	25-20		UW-Stout B	0-2	3

Gold Playoffs								
Quarterfinals	Loser	Set 1	Set 2	Set 3				
UW-Milwaukee B	UW-Green Bay	25-23	25-20					
UW-Whitewater A	Lawrence	25-15	25-15					
Semifinals								
UW-LaCrosse B	UW-Milwaukee B	25-13	25-20					
UW-Whitewater A	UW-Whitewater B	25-17	22-25	15-8				
Championship								
UW-Whitewater A	UW-LaCrosse B	25-21	23-25	15-12				
Silver Playoffs								
Quarterfinals	Loser	Set 1	Set 2	Set 3				
MSOE B	UW-Stout B	25-18	26-24					
Semifinals								
Winona State B	UW-Oshkosh B	25-21	25-20					
Michigan Tech B	MSOE B	23-25	25-13	15-11				
Championship								
Michigan Tech B	Winona B	25-19	25-20					